Access Point
Uritin

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TiPI ACCESS POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TIPI POE
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC PRO 2.4G-5GHZ DUAL
BAND (UAP-AC-PRO)

Marka

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Stok

Fiyat

47,72 USD

83,41 USD

87,40 USD

166,75
usb



